42 STATES TYPE SJK TEST SWITCHES
• No-barrier design
• Self-extinguishing materials
• Front-connected, back-connected
and flush-mounted styles
• Blades operate independently
or can be ganged together
Type SJK Test Switches

**AArrrraannggeemmeennttss  sshhoouulldd  bbee  ggiivveenn  aass  ffrroonntt  vviieeww  ooff  sswwiittcchh,,
lleefftt  ttoo  rriigghhtt..
ORDERING INFORMATION
SSoocckkeett  WWrreenncchh  aanndd  IInnsseerrtt
To speed installation of the terminal nuts on STATES Test
Switches, the socket wrench (Part No. 16028) and
3⁄8 inch insert (Part No. 16027) are available.
TThhee  ssccrreewwddrriivveerr  aattttaacchhmmeenntt
(Part No. 16022) makes this wrench your complete meter
installation tool.
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
CCoolloorr CCoolloorr  CCooddee
Red rr
White ww
Yellow yy
Brown nn
DDuuaall  CCiirrccuuiitt  PPlluugg
By inserting the STATES Dual Circuit
Plug (Part No. 15000) into the test jack,
safe measurement can be made of
current transformer secondary current.
SSeeee  AAcccceessssoorriieess  oonn  ppaaggee  6677..
44 STATES TYPE SJK TEST SWITCHES
Color Key: k: Black b: Blue g: Green e: Orange r: Red w: White n: Brown y: Yellow
13
20K02-E (2-Pole base)
Other 2-Pole
Standard Arrangements:
1/1g
20K02-J4 (2-Pole base)
26-1-1-26
20K02-K2 (4-Pole base)
26-2-26
20K02-A (4-Pole base)
26-13-26
20K02-V2 (4-Pole base)
3-POLE
(On 4-Pole base unless otherwise
noted)
1-1-1-26
20K03-B2 (4-Pole base)
Color Option:1y-1y-1y-26
20K03-N3
(4-Pole base)
16-26
20K03-T (4-Pole base)
Color Option: 16K-26
20K03-D4
(4-Pole base)
9-9-9-26
20K03-V2 (4-Pole base)
17 (3-pole base)
20K03-E2 (4-Pole base)
Other 3-Pole
Standard Arrangements:
1-10-26
20K03-E3 (4-Pole base)
2-POLE (CONT.)
1-11
20K03-C6 (3-Pole base)
1-25-25-26
20K03-A7 (4-Pole base)
15-24-26
20K03-A2 (4-Pole base)
16
20K03-D (3-Pole base)
17-26
20K03-A3 (4-Pole base)
4-POLE
(On 4-pole base unless otherwise
noted)
1-1-1-1